Dine In * Pick Up * Delivery

41 FORD AVENUE,
STANARDSVILLE, VA 22973

434.990.9009

BUSINESS HOURS
SUNDAY - THURSDAY
10:30AM - 9:00PM

FRIDAY & SATURDAY
10:30AM - 10:00PM



APPETIZERS

SOUTHWEST EGG ROLLS (3) 6.00
CHICKEN NUGGETS (9) 4.50
CHICKEN STRIPS(4) 6.00
BUFFALO CHICKEN STRIPS (5) 7.00
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) 5.00
ONION RINGS 4.00
FRENCH FRIES 2.50
CHEESE FRIES 3.50
BACON CHEESE FRIES 4.50
PIZZA FRIES 4.50
JALAPENO POPPERS 6.00
FRIED MUSHROOMS 5.00
BROCCOLI BITES 6.00
POTATO SKINS 7.00
FRIED PICKLES 6.00
SUPER SAMPLER 10.00

3 Mozzarella sticks, 3 onion rings, 3 chicken nuggets, fries, poppers & fried mushrooms

SALADS

SERVED WITH BREAD & BUTTER

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN OR SHRIMP TO ANY SALAD FOR $3.00
“All grilled chicken in hormone and antibiotic free”

Small Large
TOSSED SALAD 3.50 6.50
Lettuce, tomatoes, red onion, green pepper, banana pepper, cucumbers
DINNER SALAD 350 650
Lettuce, tomatoes, red onion, cucumber, cheese
CHEF SALAD 8.50
Ham, salami, capicola, turkey & mozzarella cheese
ANTIPASTO SALAD 8.50
Ham, salamy, capicola & provolone cheese
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD 9.50
CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD 9.50
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 9.50
GRILLED SHRIMP CAESAR SALAD 9.50
STEAK SALAD 9.50
Steak, fried green peppers, onions, mushrooms, banana peppers, mozzarella & French fries
STRAWBERRY SALAD 8.50
Spinach, sliced strawberries, Parmesan cheese, croutons & balsamic vinaigrette
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD 9.50

Spicy crispy chicken, tomatoes, onions, mozzarella cheese, cucumbers over iceberg lettuce

BUFFALO WINGS

MILD « HOT « BBQ +« 911
SERVED WITH RANCH OR BLUE CHEESE
ADD EXTRA DRESSING FOR 20¢

10 PIECE - $10.00 20 PIECE - $20.00

30 PIECE - $30.00

~ BONELESS WINGS

9 PIECE - $8.00 18 PIECE - $16.00




FAT BOYS

PIZZA TURNOVERS WITH ANY 3 TOPPINGS
SERVED WITH RANCH OR MARINARA SAUCE 50¢

10 PIECE - 510.00 20 PIECE - 520.00
30 PIECE - $30.00 40 PIECE - $40.00
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PIZZA ey
CHEESE PIZZA  TOPPINGS | 4 * )

Small $8.00 §1.25 each
Medium $10.00 $1.75 each

Large $11.00 $2.00 each

. . Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushrooms, Onions, Spinach, Bacon, Broccoli,
TOPPINGS : Black Olives, Green Peppers, Fresh Garlic, Tomatoes, Pineapple

2" 14" 16"

SUPREME PIZZA 12.00 14.00 16.00
Pepperoni, onions, mushrooms, green peppers, sausage

SLICE: CHEESE - $2.00 WORKS - $3.00

SICILIAN PIZZA

CHEESE 14.00 MEAT LOVER 19.00
SPECIAL 19.00 EACH TOPPING 2.50
”

16" PIZZA SPEGIALTIES
WHITE PIZZA 12.00
Mozzarella, ricotta, fresh garilic
MEAT LOVER 17.00
Pepperoni, sausage, bacon, ham, salar, capicola
VEGGIE 17.00
Green peppers, onion, mushrooms, garlic, banana pepper, tomatoes
BBQ CHICKEN & RANCH 15.50
CHICKEN FAJITA PIZZA 17.00
Green peppers, onions, jalapeno peppers, tomatoes
GARLIC CHICKEN PIZZA 16.00
Chicken breast stnps, Mozzarella, fresh garlic sauce
CHEDDAR CHEESE STEAK PIZZA 17.00

Topped with Steak, fried green peppers, onion, mushrooms, Mozzarella & cheddar cheese

CALZONE & STROMBOLI

Large
CALZONE Ham, ricotta, Mozzarella cheese 9.00 13.00
STROMBOLI Pepperoni, sausage, Mozzarella cheese 9.00 13.00
PIZZA ROLL Any 2 fillings & Mozzarella cheese 7.00
ADDITIONAL TOPPING 0.50 1.50

BREAD STICKS NO CHEESE - $6.00 CHEESE - $7.50



FAMOUS

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK

ADD EXTRA CHEESE OR BACON FOR 50¢

CHEESE STEAK
Made the way you like it. Request your favorite toppings

CHEDDAR CHEESE STEAK
Made the way you like it. Request your favorite toppings
PIZZA STEAK

Marinara Sauce & mozzarella

SPECIAL STEAK & CHEESE

Lettuce, tomatoes, onions, mayonnaise, mushrooms, green peppers, banana peppers

HOT SUBS

ADD EXTRA CHEESE FOR 50¢

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
VEGGIE & CHEESE
CHEESEBURGER SUB

CHICKEN HOAGIE
Lettuce, tomato, onion, mayonnaise & cheese

CHICKEN STEAK & CHEESE
SPECIAL CHICKEN STEAK & CHEESE

Lettuce, tornatoes, mayonnaise, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, banana peppers

HOAGIES

Small
6.00

6.00

6.00
6.00

Small
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

6.00
6.00

9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00

9.00
9.00

SERVED WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYONNAISE, ONIONS, BANANA PEPPERS, OIL & VINEGAR

ADD EXTRA CHEESE FOR 50¢

HAM & PROVOLONE
TURKEY & PROVOLONE

CLUB
Ham, Turkey, Bacon

SALAMI & PROVOLONE
CAPICOLA & PROVOLONE
TUNA & PROVOLONE

SPECIAL ITALIAN
Ham, salami, capicola, provolone

BURGERS & SANDWIGHES

BEEF BURGERS ON TOASTED BUN WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO AND MAYO

SERVED WITH FRIES OR ONION RINGS
HAMBURGER
CHEESEBURGER
BACON CHEESEBURGER
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
DOUBLE BACON CHEESEBURGER

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER BACON AVOCADO 13.00

MUSHROOM BURGER
FRIED BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Small
6.00

6.00
6.00

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

8.00

9.00

10.00
11.00
12.00

10.00
10.00

10.00

Large
9.00
9.00
9.00

9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00




ENTREES

ALL ENTREES INCLUDES SALAD & BREAD

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO 12.00
Ham & cream sauce
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO 15.00
with Shrimp & broccoli
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO 15.00
with Chicken & broccoli
PASTA ROMANA 13.00
Penne pasta, cream sauce, bacon, onion, fresh tomato & Parmesan cheese
CHICKEN FUSARO 17.00

Breaded chicken breast covered with ham and Mozzarella cheese in a cream sauce
with bacon, fresh tomato & white wine over pasta

CHICKEN MISENO 17.00
Breaded chicken breast in a red sauce with mushrooms, green peppers, onions,
fresh tomato & white wine over pasta

PENNE PRIMAVERA 13.00
Penne pasta with ham & peas in a pink sauce

PENNE VODKA WITH CHICKEN & SHRIMP 17.00
Ham & Provolone cheese, over penne & shnmp in a pink sauce

SPAGHETTI 10.00
Add sausage, meatball or meat sauce 12.00

BAKED DISHES

ALL BAKED DISHES INCLUDE SALAD AND BREAD

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH SPAGHETTI 16.00
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA WITH SPAGHETTI 14.00
BAKED LASAGNA P 10.00
CHEESE RAVIOLI o 11.00
BAKED MANICOTTI 11.00
BAKED ZITI 12.00

WRAPS

ALL WRAPS - $9.00 EA.

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
Breaded chicken, lettuce, tomato, onion, provolone & Ranch

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Romaine lettuce, Parmesan cheese, croutons, Caesar dressing

CHICKEN FAJITA WRAP
Green peppers, onions, jalapenos, tomatoes, lettuce, sour cream, provolone cheese

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK WRAP
Choose any of your favorite toppings from the sub section

GRILLED VEGGIE WRAP
Green peppers, onions, tomato, mushroom, garlic,
lettuce, banana peppers, Provolone cheese

GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP
Lettuce, onion, tomato, mayonnaise, Provolone cheese

CHICKEN BACON RANCH WRAP
Lettuce, tomato, onion, shredded cheddar

CREATE YOUR OWN WRAP
Choose from any of your favorite subs and make it a wrap




BASKETS

FISH & CHIPS - g 9.00
Battered cod with steak fries - .

SHRIMP & FRIES i 9.00
6 breaded shrimp with fries '

CHICKEN STRIPS & FRIES 7.00
4 breaded chicken strips with fries

SPAGHETTI WITH BREAD 6.00
Add meatballs or meat sauce + $1.50

CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH FRIES ~ 3.00

CHICKEN STRIPS WITH FRIES \( 5.00
6” CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES 7.00
PIZZA WITH FRIES 350

DESSERTS

CANNOLI : ﬂ"’h 3.00
CHEESECAKE i 3.00
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE 4.00
20 OZ. BOTTLES
.. &2LITERBOTTLES .
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