New York Pizza



Dine In * Pick Up * Delivery

41 FORD AVENUE, STANARDSVILLE, VA 22973

434.990.9009

BUSINESS HOURS

SUNDAY - THURSDAY 10:30AM - 9:00PM

FRIDAY & SATURDAY 10:30AM - 10:00PM

APPETIZERS

SOUTHWEST EGG ROLLS (3)	6.00
CHICKEN NUGGETS (9)	4.50
CHICKEN STRIPS(4)	6.00
BUFFALO CHICKEN STRIPS (5)	7.00
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)	1 5.00
ONION RINGS	4.00
FRENCH FRIES	2.50
CHEESE FRIES	3.50
BACON CHEESE FRIES	4.50
PIZZA FRIES	4.50
JALAPENO POPPERS	6.00
FRIED MUSHROOMS	5.00
BROCCOLI BITES	6.00
POTATO SKINS	7.00
FRIED PICKLES	6.00
SUPER SAMPLER	10.00

3 Mozzarella sticks, 3 onion rings, 3 chicken nuggets, fries, poppers & fried mushrooms

SALADS

SERVED WITH BREAD & BUTTER

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN OR SHRIMP TO ANY SALAD FOR \$3.00 "All grilled chicken in hormone and antibiotic free"

	Small	Large
TOSSED SALAD	3.50	6.50
Lettuce, tomatoes, red onion, green pepper, banana pepper, cucu	mbers	
DINNER SALAD Lettuce, tomatoes, red onion, cucumber, cheese	3.50	6.50
CHEF SALAD		8.50
Ham, salami, capicola, turkey & mozzarella cheese		
ANTIPASTO SALAD		8.50
Ham, salami, capicola & provolone cheese		
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD		9.50
CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD		9.50
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD		9.50
GRILLED SHRIMP CAESAR SALAD		9.50
STEAK SALAD		9.50
Steak, fried green peppers, onions, mushrooms, banana peppers,	mozzarella & Frei	nch fries
STRAWBERRY SALAD		8.50
Spinach, sliced strawberries, Parmesan cheese, croutons & balsan	nic vinaigrette	
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD		9.50
Spicy crispy chicken, tomatoes, onions, mozzarella cheese, cucum	bers over iceberg	lettuce



BUFFALO WINGS

MILD • HOT • BBQ • 911
SERVED WITH RANCH OR BLUE CHEESE
ADD EXTRA DRESSING FOR 30¢

10 PIECE - \$10.00 20 PIECE - \$20.00 30 PIECE - \$30.00

BONELESS WINGS

9 PIECE - \$8.00 18 PIECE - \$16.00



FAT BOYS

PIZZA TURNOVERS WITH ANY 3 TOPPINGS. SERVED WITH RANCH OR MARINARA SAUCE 50¢

10 PIECE - \$10.00 20 PIECE - \$20.00

30 PIECE - \$30.00 40 PIECE - \$40.00

PIZZA

CHEESE PIZZA TOPPINGS

Small \$8.00 \$1.25 each

Medium \$10.00 \$1.75 each

Large \$11.00 \$2.00 each



TOPPINGS: Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushrooms, Onions, Spinach, Bacon, Broccoli,
Black Olives, Green Peppers, Fresh Garlic, Tomatoes, Pineapple

12" 14" 16" 12.00 14.00 16.00

SUPREME PIZZA

Pepperoni, onions, mushrooms, green peppers, sausage

SLICE: CHEESE - \$2.00 WORKS - \$3.00

SICILIAN PIZZA

CHEESE	14.00	MEAT LOVER	19.00
SPECIAL	19 00	EACH TOPPING	2.50

16" PI77A SPECIALTIES

16 PIZZA SPECIALII	£8
WHITE PIZZA	12.00
Mozzarella, ricotta, fresh garlic	
MEAT LOVER	17.00
Pepperoni, sausage, bacon, ham, salami, capicola	
VEGGIE	17.00
Green peppers, onion, mushrooms, garlic, banana pepper, tomatoes	
BBQ CHICKEN & RANCH	15.50
CHICKEN FAJITA PIZZA	17.00
Green peppers, onions, jalapeno peppers, tomatoes	
GARLIC CHICKEN PIZZA	16.00
Chicken breast strips, Mozzarella, fresh garlic sauce	
CHEDDAR CHEESE STEAK PIZZA	17.00

CALZONE & STROMBOLI

Topped with Steak, fried green peppers, onion, mushrooms, Mozzarella & cheddar cheese

	Small	Large
CALZONE Ham, ricotta, Mozzarella cheese	9.00	13.00
STROMBOLI Pepperoni, sausage, Mozzarella cheese	9.00	13.00
PIZZA ROLL Any 2 fillings & Mozzarella cheese		7.00
ADDITIONAL TOPPING	0.50	1.50
BREAD STICKS NO CHEESE - \$6.00 CHEEST	E - \$7.50	

FAMOUS

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK

ADD EXTRA CHEESE OR BACON FOR 50¢

	Small	Large
CHEESE STEAK	6.00	9.00
Made the way you like it. Request your favorite toppings CHEDDAR CHEESE STEAK	6.00	9.00
Made the way you like it. Request your favorite toppings PIZZA STEAK Marinara Sauce & mozzarella	6.00	9.00
SPECIAL STEAK & CHEESE	6.00	9.00

Lettuce, tomatoes, onions, mayonnaise, mushrooms, green peppers, banana peppe

HOT SUBS

ADD EXTRA CHEESE FOR 50¢

	Small	Large
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA	6.00	9.00
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA	6.00	9.00
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	6.00	9.00
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	6.00	9.00
VEGGIE & CHEESE	6.00	9.00
CHEESEBURGER SUB	6.00	9.00
CHICKEN HOAGIE	6.00	9.00
Lettuce, tomato, onion, mayonnaise & cheese		
CHICKEN STEAK & CHEESE	6.00	9.00
SPECIAL CHICKEN STEAK & CHEESE	6.00	9.00
Letture tomatoes mayonnaise mushrooms onions green nenner	s hanana nenna	orc

HOAGIES

SERVED WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYONNAISE, ONIONS, BANANA PEPPERS, OIL & VINEGAR ADD EXTRA CHEESE FOR 50¢

	Small	Large
HAM & PROVOLONE	6.00	9.00
TURKEY & PROVOLONE	6.00	9.00
CLUB	6.00	9.00
Ham, Turkey, Bacon		
SALAMI & PROVOLONE	6.00	9.00
CAPICOLA & PROVOLONE	6.00	9.00
TUNA & PROVOLONE	6.00	9.00
SPECIAL ITALIAN	6.00	9.00
Ham, salami, canicola, provolone		

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

BEEF BURGERS ON TOASTED BUN WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO AND MAYO SERVED WITH FRIES OR ONION RINGS

HAMBURGER	8.00	
CHEESEBURGER	9.00	
BACON CHEESEBURGER	10.00	
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	11.00	
DOUBLE BACON CHEESEBURGER	12.00	
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER BACON AVOCADO	13.00	
MUSHROOM BURGER	10.00	
FRIED BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH	10.00	
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	10.00	





ENTREES ALL ENTREES INCLUDES SALAD & BREAD	
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO Ham & cream sauce	12.00
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO with Shrimp & broccoli	15.00
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO with Chicken & broccoli	15.00
PASTA ROMANA Penne pasta, cream sauce, bacon, onion, fresh tomato & Parmesan	13.00 cheese
CHICKEN FUSARO Breaded chicken breast covered with ham and Mozzarella cheese in a cream saw with bacon, fresh tomato & white wine over pasta	17.00
CHICKEN MISENO Breaded chicken breast in a red sauce with mushrooms, green peppers, onions, fresh tomato & white wine over pasta	17.00
PENNE PRIMAVERA Penne pasta with ham & peas in a pink sauce	13.00
PENNE VODKA WITH CHICKEN & SHRIMP Ham & Provolone cheese, over penne & shrimp in a pink sauce	17.00
SPAGHETTI Add sausage, meatball or meat sauce	10.00 12.00
BAKED DISHES ALL BAKED DISHES INCLUDE SALAD AND BREAD	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH SPAGHETTI	16.00
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA WITH SPAGHETTI	14.00

BAKED LASAGNA 10.00 CHEESE RAVIOLI 11.00 BAKED MANICOTTI 11.00 BAKED ZITI 12.00

WRAPS

ALL WRAPS - \$9.00 EA.

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

Breaded chicken, lettuce, tomato, onion, provolone & Ranch

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Romaine lettuce, Parmesan cheese, croutons, Caesar dressing

CHICKEN FAJITA WRAP

Green peppers, onions, jalapenos, tomatoes, lettuce, sour cream, provolone cheese

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK WRAP

Choose any of your favorite toppings from the sub section

GRILLED VEGGIE WRAP

Green peppers, onions, tomato, mushroom, garlic, lettuce, banana peppers, Provolone cheese

GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP

Lettuce, onion, tomato, mayonnaise, Provolone cheese

CHICKEN BACON RANCH WRAP

Lettuce, tomato, onion, shredded cheddar

CREATE YOUR OWN WRAP

Choose from any of your favorite subs and make it a wrap



BASKETS

FISH & CHIPS
Battered cod with steak fries

SHRIMP & FRIES
6 breaded shrimp with fries

CHICKEN STRIPS & FRIES
4 breaded chicken strips with fries

9.00

7.00

KIDS MENU

SPAGHETTI WITH BREAD
Add meatballs or meat sauce + \$1.50

CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH FRIES
5.00
CHICKEN STRIPS WITH FRIES
6" CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES
7.00
PIZZA WITH FRIES
3.50

DESSERTS

CANNOLI
CHEESECAKE
3.00
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
4.00

BEVERAGES

20 OZ. BOTTLES & 2 LITER BOTTLES

